
Combo Summer & Winter Chill 2020 SEASON PASSES

470.323.3440 • www.margaritavillelanierislands.com

Ultimate WINTER CHILL
SEASON PASS

WINTER CHILL
SEASON PASS

 All Access Pass for Snow Island
 Magical Nights of Lights Access*

 Unlimited Gate Access
 Photos with Santa
 Food & Beverage**

 Bring-a-Friend 50% off All Access Pass
 Margaritaville Souvenir Cup
 99¢ Fountain Drink Refills
 Lodging***

 Exclusive Offers

Included
Included
Included

30% Discount
20% Discount

Tue & Thur (max 4)
Included
Included

15% Discount
Included

Included
Included
Included

15% Discount
-

Tue & Thur (max 4)
-
-

15% Discount
Included

•BEST VALUE•

*Valid for one car entry per day. Pass holder must be in vehicle and present Season Pass card to enter.
**Food & beverage discounts cannot be applied to the purchase of alcohol or any outlets at LandShark Landing.
***Discounts on Legacy Lodge accommodations are available Sunday through Thursday, based on availability.

PASS
INCLUDES: SUMMER PASS +

Combo Summer/Winter Chill Pass 2020*

Combo Ultimate Summer/Winter Chill 
Pass 2020*

Adult
48” & Under
Senior 62 & Older
Purchase 4 or more passes

Adult
*Valid March 2020 - February 2021

Adult
48” & Under
Senior 62 & Older
Purchase 4 or more passes

Adult
*Valid March 2020 - February 2021

$153.99
$122.99
$122.99

$139.99

$179.99
$139.99
$139.99

$164.99

$189.99
$149.99
$149.99

$174.99

$219.99
$174.99
$174.99

$199.99

Black Friday

4 or more passes

After 4/30/20

$195.99
$153.99
$153.99

$174.99

$219.99
$169.99
$169.99

$199.99

$239.99
$189.99
$189.99

$219.99

$279.99
$219.99
$219.99

$249.99

Before 12/31/19 Before 4/30/20Black Friday

4 or more passes 4 or more passes 4 or more passes

4 or more passes 4 or more passes 4 or more passes 4 or more passes

Before 4/30/20Before 12/31/19

After 4/30/20


