

## COMBO Summer & Winter Chill 2020 SEASON PASSES

PASS INCLUDES: SUMMER PASS	\$+ <sup>U</sup>		<i>te</i> <b>Winter Chi</b> Son Pass	le le	<b>R CHILL</b> DN PASS		
		•BE	ST VALUE•				
All Access Pass for Snow Island			Included	In	Included		
MAGICAL NIGHTS OF LIGHTS Access*			Included	Included			
Unlimited Gate Access		Included		Included			
Photos with Santa	30% Discount			15% Discount			
Food & Beverage** 20% Discount -							
Bring-a-Friend 50% off All Access Pass Tue & Thur (max 4) Tue & Thur (max 4)							
Margaritaville Souvenir Cup	lle Souvenir Cup Included -						
99¢ Fountain Drink Refills			Included		-		
Lodging***	15% Discount			15% Discount			
Exclusive Offers	Included			Included			
COMBO <i>Summer/Winter Chill Pass 2020</i> *	Black Fri	day	Before 12/31/19	Before 4/30/20	After 4/30/20		
Adult	\$153.99		\$179.99	\$189.99	\$219.99		
48″ & Under	\$122.99		\$139.99	\$149.99	\$174.99		
Senior 62 & Older	\$122.99		\$139.99	\$149.99	\$174.99		
Purchase 4 or more passes	4 or more passes		4 or more passes	4 or more passes	4 or more passes		
Adult	\$139.99		\$164.99	\$174.99	\$199.99		
*Valid March 2020 - February 2021							
COMBO Ultimate Summer/Winter Chill Pass 2020*	Black Fri		Before 12/31/19	Before 4/30/20	After 4/30/20		
A _L. LE	#10E (	20	A210.00	A220.00	+270.00		

Pass 2020*	Black Friday	Before 12/31/19	Before 4/30/20	After 4/30/20
Adult	\$195.99	\$219.99	\$239.99	\$279.99
48" & Under	\$153.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$219.99
Senior 62 & Older	\$153.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$219.99
Purchase 4 or more passes	4 or more passes	4 or more passes	4 or more passes	4 or more passes
Adult	\$174.99	\$199.99	\$219.99	\$249.99
*Valid March 2020 - February 2021				

\*Valid for one car entry per day. Pass holder must be in vehicle and present Season Pass card to enter. \*\*Food & beverage discounts cannot be applied to the purchase of alcohol or any outlets at LandShark Landing.

## \*\*\*Discounts on Legacy Lodge accommodations are available Sunday through Thursday, based on availability.

## 470.323.3440 • uuuu .margaritavillelanierislands.com